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SAMSON LADY TIGERS 
JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL
2022 Schedule


Date			Day			Opponent				Location		Time
Oct. 17			Monday		KINSTON				Home			5:00
Oct. 18			Tuesday		GENEVA COUNTY			Away			5:00
Oct. 20			Thursday		GENEVA				Home			5:00
Oct. 24			Monday		ZION CHAPEL				Home			5:00
Oct. 25			Tuesday		KINSTON				Away			4:30
[bookmark: _GoBack]Oct. 27			Thursday		FLORALA				Home			5:00
Nov. 1			Tuesday		ZION CHAPEL	 			Away			4:30
Nov. 2			Wednesday		FLORALA				Away			3:30
Nov. 3			Thursday		GENEVA				Away			5:00
Nov. 7			Monday		SLOCOMB				Away			5:00
Nov. 8			Tuesday		GENEVA COUNTY	Home	 		5:00
Nov. 10		Thursday		SLOCOMB				Home			5:00



Head Coach:  Kaitlyn McKnight
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